FAN2011/FAN2012 Rev. 1.0.4
1
April 2006
©2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
FA
N
2011/FA

making it possible to build a 1.5A complete DC-DC con-
verter in a tiny space on the PCB.
Ordering Information
Product Number Output Voltage Package Type
Ambient Operating
Temperature Order Code
FAN2011 Adjustable 3x3mm 6-Lead MLP 0°C to 85°C FAN2011MPX
FAN2012 Adjustable 3x3mm 6-Lead MLP 0°C to 85°C FAN2012MPX
FAN2011I Adjustable 3x3mm 6-Lead MLP -40°C to 85°C FAN2011EMPX
FAN2012I Adjustable 3x3mm 6-Lead MLP -40°C to 85°C FAN2012EMPX
查询FAN2011_06供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
2
FAN2011/FAN2012 Rev. 1.0.4
FA
N
2011/FA
N